4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Abony 23.08.2025

47°13'8.609"N

164.18 km
fll 002449

47° 3" 29.65' N

22.08.2025 21:32
el : 22.08.2025 21:32
e : 22.08.2025 21:32
ati: 26
inel |Col

|

0694210F | GUT
0570152F | AB
0694225F | AB
0570149F | AB
0694216F | AB
0843085F | AB
0694221F | AB
0694220F | GUT
0570142F | AB
0694202F | AB
2005342F | AB
0694227F | AB
0694214F | AB
0694205F | AB
0694211F | GUT
0694215F | GUT
0570131F | GUT
2005343F | AB
2005341F | GUT
0694222F | AB
1260499F | AB
0694203F | AB
2005345F | GUT
0570138F | GUT
0570151F | GUT

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38807538

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:57 GPS
:57 40
:57 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA54D207
| DAS4D1A1
| DA4630F2
| DA199B58
| DA462F47
| DA462F1E
| DA199B74
| DA24773F1
| DA178469
| DA3D6DSFE
| DA32FDF3
| DA462E47
| DAODE504
| DA3D6E33
| DA462F59
| DA17842D
| DA54D200
| DA54D135
| DA54D2C7
| DA54D04C
| DA4630A3
| DA463163
| DA462EF4
| DA462F1C
| DA54D16F

1 Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

38150

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

26,06, 2025 05342

Abony 23.08.2025

19°44'16.14"E

Pag.:

23.08.2025 07:30:00
Jiros Viorel
21° 53" 35.08' E
26.08.2025 08:42:06 LIVE
26.08.2025 08:42:06 +0
25
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
38.2 |OK |01 1013
06.6 |[OK |01 ]003 |
13.6 |OK |01 1010
15.5 |OK |01 1022
19.4 |OK |01 1025 |
52.9 |OK |01 1023
:55.6 |OK |01 |005
11.2 |OK |01 |007
13.5 |OK |01 |017
18.6 |OK |01 ]014
47.6 |OK |01 1004
:53.1 |OK |01 |026 |
:36.6 |OK |01 008
42.4 |OK |01 1020 |
15.3 |JOK |01 ]015
:47.2 |OK |01 019 |
:50.0 |OK |01 012
:12.3 |OK |01 018
:52.2 |OK |01 |011
03.6 |OK |01 1]024
12.7 |OK |01 |01lo6 |
:35.9 |OK |01 |006 |
:04.2 |OK |01 009 |
25.1 |JOK |01 ]002 |
:31.7 |OK |01 021
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 242334
Autorizare: AA9034B1

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235493_1755898377.pdf

